Nagar, Kota 324008, Borrower Mrs. Gayatri Raika, House No. A-45, Himmat Nagar Block A
Bundi Road Kunhadi Kota 324008, Guarantor Mrs. Gayatri Raika W/o Mr. Deviram Dewasi ,
House No. A-45,Himmat Nagar Block A Bundi Road Kunhadi Kota 324008 for an amount of Rs.
42,80,648/- (In words Rupees Forty Two Lakh Eighty Thousand Six Hundred and Forty Eight
only) as on 06.11.2025 and to repay further Interest and Expenses thereon within 60 days from
the date of receipt of the said notice.The Borrower having failed to repay the entire amount, notice
is hereby given to the Borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken

[...]

Act,2002 conferred on him section 13(4) and Rule 8(1) of the said Act on this dated 21.02.2026
and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with
the property will be subject to the charge of the State Bank of India for an amount of Rs.
38,20,655/- (in words Rupees Thirty Eight Lakh Twenty Thousand Six Hundred Fifty Five only)
as on 20.02.2026 and interest and expenses thereon.
Your Attention is invited under section 13 (8) of said Act 2002, According to that if all dues with
cost, Charges and expenses be paid to Bank before the date of publication of sale notice then

[...]

provisions of sub-section (8) of Section13 of the Act,in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.

QDemand Notice
Date and AmountName of the Borrower(s)

1. ABDUL SAEED QURESHI
2. RAFIKAN ABDUL HMID QURESHI
3. ABDUL HAMID QURESHI
LAN- 213820911762380

20 February, 2026
Rs. 4034915/- (Rupees Forty Lakhs Thirty

Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifteen
Only) as on 5 February 2026 sis«11

DESCRIPTION OF
THE IMMOVABLE

PROPERTY

NAME AND ADDRESS
OF BORROWER/S &

LOAN/AC No.

DATE OF
POSSESSION0/S. AMT.

Description of Immovable Property Mortgaged
PROPERTY OWNER :- ABDULHAMID QURESHI
PROPERTY DETAILS - SHOP NO.

[...]

ft., Situated at residential property at
Patta No. 2574, Gram Jadana, Gram
panchayat jadana, Panchayat Samiti Rashmi,
Dist.—Chittorgarh, Rajasthan And Bounded
On: - East: - House of Bhanwar lal Ahir, West: -
Plot of Chagan lal jain, North: - Road, South: -
NohraofShivNarayan

Rs.2063477/-
(Rupees

Twenty lakhs
Sixty Three

Thousand Four
Hundred

Seventy Seven
Only) as on
17-12-2025

5in
CM s -C/5

COis$2
Demand Notice

Date and Amount
9^Name of the Borrower(s)

1. SODANI LIGHT DECORATION
2. SIDDHARTH SODANI
3. MAYA SODANI
LAN- 262220911615093

09 February, 2026
Rs. 3515649.48/- (Rupees Thirty Five Lakhs

Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty Nine and
Paise Forty Eight Only) as on 09 February, 2026.

Place : CHITTORGARH
Date : 24-02-2026

Sd/- Authorised Officer,
Cholamandalam Investment and Finance Company Limited

Description of Immovable Property Mortgaged
PROPERTY OWNER :- SMT. MAYA SODANI

[...]

B-112. WEST : 20 Ft. Wide ROAD, NORTH : PLOT NO. B-16,
SOUTH:PLOTNO.B-14. A

VRSTUDemand Notice
Date and AmountName of the Borrower(s)

H O U S I N G F I N A N C E1. PRAKASH KUMHAR
2. SOHAN LAL
3. MANGI GANESH
LAN- 191520910640644

20 February, 2026
Rs. 2024233/- (Rupees Twenty Lakhs Twenty

Four Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Three Only)
as on 13 February, 2026

Description of Immovable Property Mortgaged
OWNER OF PROPERTYMR. PRAKASH KUMHAR S/O MR.SOHAN LAL KUMAHAR.
PROPERTY SITUATED AT:- ARAJI KHASRANO. 5857,PATTANO. 000008, VILLAGE - GOGUNDA,
GRAM PNACHYAT - GOGUNDA, PANCHYATSAMITI - GOGUNDA, DIST.